assessment id

183-000329202
183-000329203
183-000329204
183-000329238
183-000329239
183-000330119
183-000330125
183-000330202
183PS-303000200
183PS-303000350
183PS-303000450
183PS-303001450
183PS-303004300
184EX-455005050
184EX-455005200
184EX-455006100
184EX-455006300
184EX-455010100
184MO-505004950
184MO-505005250
184M0O-515100850
184SB-555002250
184SB-555003400
184SB-555003450
184SB-555003500
BIRDS-504800150
BIRDS-504800200
BIRDS-504800400
BIRDS-504900950
BIRDS-504901100
BIRDS-504904250
BIRDS-504906100
BIRDS-505000300
BIRDS-505000300
BIRDS-505000500
BIRDS-505001450
BIRDS-505001850
BIRDS-505002150
BIRDS-505002450
BIRDS-505002600
BIRDS-505100700
BIRDS-505102350
BIRDS-505200100
BIRDS-505200150
BIRDS-505200200
BIRDS-505200250

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1516158
2082458
2217800
2228203
2228204
2184354
2148275
2092288
1520807
1526414
2209617
1554888
1576268
1533403
1541788
2051600
2218741
2226330
2206587
1517181
2092081
1581946
1558463
1558464
1569408
2070473
1508369
1558537
2181196
1565630
1512583
2032922
1530906
2233145
1522423
2224302
1505731
2224369
2227918
1502368
2221491
2070474
1530667
2080751
2080752
1530668

Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ASR

0.99
1.00
1.17
0.99
1.00
1.04
0.55
0.94
1.00
0.66
1.03
1.00
1.03
1.18
1.18
1.04
0.92
0.67
1.10
0.95
1.07
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.91
1.43
0.66
1.03
0.96
0.76
1.43
0.98
0.98
1.27
1.03
0.70
1.00
0.77
0.92
0.99
0.77
1.19
1.14
1.14
1.03



assessment id

BIRDS-505200300

BIRDS-505200350

BIRDS-505200400

BIRDS-505200450

BIRDS-505200600

MELBE-505007508
MELBE-505007509
MELBE-505007515
STURG-494902950
STURG-504900700
STURG-504900850
STURG-504904500
STURG-504905150
STURG-505000150
STURG-505000600
STURG-505001150
STURG-505001550
STURG-505001750
STURG-505001900
STURG-505002150
STURG-505003000
STURG-505003050
STURG-505003900
STURG-505004100
STURG-505005350
STURG-505005750
STURG-505006150
STURG-505008350
STURG-505008650
STURG-505008700
STURG-505010300
STURG-505010650
STURG-505011750
STURG-505014900
STURG-505017800
STURG-505017800
STURG-505017950
STURG-505018050
STURG-505018250
STURG-505019750
STURG-505020100
STURG-505021300
STURG-515000900
WESTE-504901800
WESTE-504902300
WESTE-505001100

sale id Vacant Improved
1580278 Vacant
1580279 Vacant
1530669 Vacant
1530670 Vacant
2184353 Vacant
2218240 Vacant
2218241 Vacant
2102233 Vacant
1533551  Improved
1550066 Improved
1512618 Improved
2194230 Improved
2228241  Improved
1550064 Improved
1522474  Improved
2004219  Improved
2216538 Improved
1048651 Improved
2196056 Improved
2011276  Improved
1532919  Improved
2076050 Improved
1572722  Improved
2212467 Improved
2233042 Improved
1543076 Improved
2098581 Improved
1550065 Improved
1050399 Improved
1519866 Improved
2236224  Improved
1516490 Improved
1508453 Improved
1510470 Improved
1576213  Improved
2171108 Improved
1527214  Improved
2076051  Improved
1517266 Improved
1575310 Improved
1582083 Improved
1543077 Improved
2202865 Improved
2214509 Vacant
2217183 Vacant
2190847 Improved

ASR
1.14
1.09
0.93
1.00
1.08
0.46
0.59
0.51
0.97
1.23
1.81
1.15
0.92
1.88
0.94
1.15
1.70
1.58
1.50
1.00
0.60
0.78
0.81
1.03
1.02
0.87
1.49
212
0.89
0.94
0.95
0.81
1.05
0.86
0.63
0.81
1.05
0.86
1.43
0.97
1.52
1.07
0.87
0.77
1.00
1.27



assessment id

WESTE-505001400
WESTE-505005300

sale id Vacant_Improved
2235492  Improved
2046088 Improved



